33342

DATED: December <u>5</u>, 1995.

niel. RAE MITCHELL,

Surviving Trustee of the John and Myrtle Caldwell Revocable Trust dated 9-8-90

STATE OF OREGON, County of Deschutes ss.

This instrument was acknowledged before me on December 5, 1995, by JEAN RAE MITCHELL, Surviving Trustee of the John and Myrtle Caldwell Revocable Trust dated 9-8-90.



Notary Public for Oregon

My commission expires 9/18 97

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH : ss.

Filed for record at reque	st of Jean R.]	Mitchell	the 6th	dav
of Dec	A.D., 19 <u>95</u> a	t 2:21	o'clock P M., and duly recorded in Vol M95	,
	of	Deeds	on Page33341	
FEE \$35.00			Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk	
TEE \$35.00			By Douline Mullendale	

2 - ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT [dcr:form001.007]